
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

T (%)

λ (nm)

650nm CWL, Hard Coated OD 4.0 25nm Bandpass Filter
Theoretical Transmission Curve

Bandpass Filter Curve

Contact Us

Download Data (Excel) View Data (Text)

https://www.edmundoptics.com/contact-support/coatings/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/viewdocument/ExcelData_86645_86657_86669_15149_15154.xlsx
https://www.edmundoptics.com/ViewDocument/TextData_86645_86657_86669_15149_15154.txt


0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

OD

λ (nm)

650nm CWL, Hard Coated OD 4.0 25nm Bandpass Filter
Theoretical Optical Density Curve

Bandpass Filter Curve

Contact Us

Download Data (Excel) View Data (Text)

https://www.edmundoptics.com/contact-support/coatings/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/viewdocument/ExcelData_86645_86657_86669_15149_15154.xlsx
https://www.edmundoptics.com/ViewDocument/TextData_86645_86657_86669_15149_15154.txt

	curv_86645_86657_86669_15149_15154A
	curv_86645_86657_86669_15149_15154B

